0. kotak

MARVEL ENTERPRISES

FIRST FLOOR H NO 187 POCKET-3
SECTOR-24 ROHINI NEAR

VIKAS SURYA MALL

DELHI 110085

INDIA

SI. No. Date Description

1 20-09-2025 RAJ NARAYAN

2 20-09-2025 RAJESH KUMAR

3 20-09-2025 SHIVCHANDRA KUMAR
4 20-09-2025 BALCHAND KUMAR
5 20-09-2025 NANHE SHAH

6 20-09-2025 PRAVEEN KUMAR

7 20-09-2025 NITISH KUMAR

8 20-09-2025 NITISH KU

9 20-09-2025 VIRENDER KUMAR
10 20-09-2025 SUBHUK LAL SAH

11 20-09-2025 DESH RAJ

12 20-09-2025 GUDDU KUMAR

13 20-09-2025 SURENDRA AHIRWAR
14 20-09-2025 MUKESH GUPTA

15 20-09-2025 VIKRANT

16 20-09-2025 SARVAN SAH

Kotak Mahindra Ban

Account Statement

Cust. Reln. No.
Account No.
Period
Currency
Branch

Chqg / Ref number
FCM-2509201Q72G9
FCM-2509201Q72GC
FCM-2509201Q7ZGD
FCM-2509201Q7ZGF
FCM-2509201Q72G)
FCM-2509201Q7ZGK
FCM-2509201Q7ZGL
FCM-2509201Q7Z2GG
FCM-2509201Q7ZGB
FCM-2509201Q72GlI
FCM-2509201Q72G8
FCM-2509201Q72GM
FCM-2509201Q7ZGE
FCM-2509201Q7ZGA
FCM-2509201Q7ZGH
FCM-2509201Q7ZGN

You may call our 24-hour Customer Contact Centre at our number 1860 266 2666
Write to us at Customer Contact Centre. Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd. Post Box Number 16344, Mumbai 400 013

567675593
9999889304

20/09/2025 To 20/09/2025

INR

NEW DELHI - PITAMPURA

Amount
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
1,000.00
2,000.00

Dr/Cr
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR



%

fotak

Kotak Mahindra

Account Statement

MARVEL ENTERPRISES

FIRST FLOOR H NO 187 POCKET-3
SECTOR-24 ROHINI NEAR

VIKAS SURYA MALL

DELHI 110085

INDIA

Sl. No. Date Description

1 06-10-2025 SARVAN SAH

2 06-10-2025 SUNIL

3 06-10-2025 PRAVENDRA

4 06-10-2025 MUKESH

5 06-10-2025 NITISH KUMAR

6 06-10-2025 PRAVIN

7 06-10-2025 MUKESH GUPTA

8 06-10-2025 BALCHAND KUMAR

9 06-10-2025 GUDDU KUMAR

10 06-10-2025 ROSHAN KUMAR

11 06-10-2025 BHAIYALAL

12 06-10-2025 VIKRANT

13 06-10-2025 ABID SHAH

14 06-10-2025 SUBHUK LAL SAH

15 06-10-2025 LAL CHANDRA

16 06-10-2025 RAJU

17 06-10-2025 SURENDRA AHIRWAR
18 06-10-2025 NITISH KU

19 06-10-2025 VIRENDER KUMAR
20 06-10-2025 RAKESH KUMAR

21 06-10-2025 NANHE SHAH

22 06-10-2025 AMBRISH KUMAR

23 06-10-2025 PRAVEEN KUMAR

24 06-10-2025 PARAS MATHUR

25 06-10-2025 ROHIT KUMAR SHARAWAT
26 06-10-2025 DESH RAJ

27 06-10-2025 SHIVCHANDRA KUMAR
28 06-10-2025 RISHABH JADON

29 06-10-2025 RAJESH KUMAR

30 06-10-2025 SHYAM BABU

31 06-10-2025 RAJ NARAYAN

32 06-10-2025 VIDYA SAGAR DUSHADH

Cust. Reln. No.
Account No.
Period
Currency
Branch

Chq / Ref number
FCM-2510061ZM34D
FCM-2510061ZM34E
FCM-2510061ZM34Q
FCM-2510061ZM34)
FCM-2510061ZM340
FCM-2510061ZM34M
FCM-2510061ZM341
FCM-2510061ZM34F
FCM-2510061ZM34H
FCM-2510061ZM34K
FCM-2510061ZM34N
FCM-2510061ZM34Y
FCM-2510061ZM34T
FCM-2510061ZM34R
FCM-2510061ZM34P
FCM-2510061ZM34L
FCM-2510061ZM357
FCM-2510061ZM354
FCM-2510061ZM34S
FCM-2510061ZM350
FCM-2510061ZM352
FCM-2510061ZM34W
FCM-2510061ZM34V
FCM-2510061ZM34U
FCM-2510061ZM351
FCM-2510061ZM34Z
FCM-2510061ZM34X
FCM-2510061ZM353
FCM-2510061ZM359
FCM-2510061ZM355
FCM-2510061ZM358
FCM-2510061ZM356

You may call our 24-hour Customer Contact Centre at our number 1860 266 2666
Write to us at Customer Contact Centre. Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd. Post Box Number 16344, Mumbai 400 013

567675593

9999889304

06/10/2025 To 06/10/2025
INR

NEW DELHI - PITAMPURA

Amount Dr/Cr
20,641.00 DR
27,800.00 DR

7,044.00 DR
16,425.00 DR
8,606.00 DR
18,162.00 DR
5,870.00 DR

13,203.00 DR
21,099.00 DR
32,000.00 DR
11,976.00 DR
21,511.00 DR
32,200.00 DR
17,254.00 DR
20,842.00 DR
14,589.00 DR
13,092.00 DR
11,090.00 DR
16,317.00 DR
19,552.00 DR
16,956.00 DR
20,842.00 DR
21,767.00 DR
29,600.00 DR
18,437.00 DR
14,203.00 DR

7,818.00 DR
24,800.00 DR
14,203.00 DR
15,950.00 DR
18,861.00 DR
19,850.00 DR



